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Crete

Friend

Milford

Wilber

Beaver
Crossing

Clatonia

Cordova

Daykin

De Witt

Denton

Dorchester

Exeter

Milligan

Pleasant Dale

Plymouth

Western

Ohiowa

Swanton

Tobias

34673465346334613459345734553453

3505

35073509
3511

35133515
3517

3519

36933691368936873685368336813679

3737
3739374137433745374737493751

39273925392339213919391739153913

3973
3975

39773979
3981

39833985
3987

416341614159
415741554153

4151

4149

LancasterSewardYork

Saline
Fillmore

Gage

JeffersonThayer 48_1

76_1

30_2

85_1

30_1

76_2

76_3

76_1

SALINE COUNTY ´

Legend
Market_Area
County

k Registered_WellsDNR
geocode
Federal Roads

Soils
CLASS

Excesssive drained sandy soils formed in alluvium in valleys and eolian sand on uplands in sandhills
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in eolian sands on uplands in sandhills
Moderately well drained silty soils on uplands and in depressions formed in loess
Well drained silty soils formed in loess on uplands
Well drained silty soils formed in loess and alluvium on stream terraces
Well to somewhat excessively drained loamy soils formed in weathered sandstone and eolian material on uplands
Somewhat poorly drained soils formed in alluvium on bottom lands
Moderately well drained silty soils with clay subsoils on uplands
Lakes


